1. General Description
1.1 Description
The AMS1117 is a low dropout voltage
regulator with a dropout of 1.2 V at 1A of load
current.
The AMS1117 is available in an adjustable
version, which can set the output voltage from 1.25
V to 13.8V with only two external resistors. In

Page 6 of 122018.01 www.bysemi.cn
AMS1117AMS1117
6. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
AMS1117-5.0 SOT223 4 Tape & Reel 3000
AMS1117-3.3 SOT223 4 Tape & Reel 3000
AMS1117-1.8 SOT223 4 Tape & Reel 3000
AMS1117-ADJ SOT223 4 Tape & Reel 3000
AMS1117-5.0 TO220 3 Tube 50
AMS1117-3.3 TO220 3 Tube 50
AMS1117-1.8 TO220 3 Tube 50
AMS1117-ADJ TO220 3 Tube 50